TANDEM - Stundenzettel

Summary sheet

TECHNISC
HOCH
DEGGENDO

Name Muttersprache / Zu lernende Sprache(n) | Matrikelnummer
Name weitere Sprache(n) Language(s) you want to | Matriculation number
Native language / learn
language(s) you want
to teach
Partner 1
Partner 2
Partner 1 Partner 2
Nummer Datum / Uhrzeit [Material Themen Material Themen
Number Date / hour Material Topics Material Topics
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Mindestens 11 Treffen, um 1 ECTS zu erhalten (gilt nur fir Austauschstudenten).

At least 11 meetings to get 1 ECTS (credits only for exchange students).

Stundenzettel und Vokabelliste bei iLearn hochladen oder per E-Mail an tandem@th-deg.de.
Upload your summary sheet and your vocabulary list to iLearn or submit the documents by e-mail to tandem@th-deg.de.
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